Race Date
September 28, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name

1 1 805
2 2 761
3 3 760
4 4 810
5 5 826
6 6 793
7 7 827
8 8 801
9 9 766

10 10 769

11 11 799

12 12 818

13 13 988

14 14 755

15 15 828

16 16 796

17 17 792

18 18 804

19 19 781

20 20 752

21 21 754

22 22 756

23 (>7) 806

24 (>7) 807

25 (>7) 765

26 (>7) 772

27 23 8l1

28 (<5) 791

20 24 776

30 25 784

31 (>7) 803

32 26 787

33 (>7) 759

34 (>7) 774

35 (>7) 797

36 (>7) 798

37 (>7) 762

38 (>7) 770

39 (>7) 757

40 (>7) 768

41 (>7) 773

42 27  8l4

43 28 751

44 (<5) 832

45 (>7) 824

46 (>7) 763

47 (<5) 831

48 (>7) 813

Rylie Rassmussen
Danica Kellogg
Lauren Jordahl
Isabella Anderson
Emily Giesen

Bea English

Paige Swanepoel
Josie Hudson
Mari Paulsen
Marissa Schumacher
Ellery Hill

Kayla Lafaurie
Lidia Dahlman
Abigayle Chapman
Audrey Wagner
Annalise Gerlach
Faye Braun
Taylor Radaich
Erin Kenney
Olivia Doig

Chloe Bechard
Norah Drugge
Emma Remington
Autumn Ripley
Haylie North

Maia Wong

Grace Carlson
Abigail Schiffman
Morgan Brown
Samantha Quady
Keira Radaich
Elsie Warren
Bella Huston

Eva Zimmerman
Deidre Grimm
Molly Higgins
Ellery Liverseed
Hannah Sherman
Eldora Grommesch
Emily Schoeberl
Ava Wood

Ella Hanzel

Ellie DeCrans
Kassandra Neeser
Kaitlyn Stoffel

Joy Mozingo

Lucy Johnson
Teva Feit
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Girls

Team

Lakeville South
Eagan

Eagan

New Prague
New Prague
Lakeville South
New Prague
Lakeville South
Eagan

Eagan
Lakeville South
New Prague
Eastview
Eagan

New Prague
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Eastview
Academy Of Holy
Eagan

Eagan
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Eagan

Eagan

New Prague
Jordan
Eastview
Eastview
Lakeville South
Eastview
Eagan

Eagan
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Eagan

Eagan

Eagan

Eagan

Eagan

New Prague
Academy Of Holy
Red Wing

New Prague
Eagan

Red Wing

New Prague

1

21:455
22:06.3
22:23.2
23:01.2
23:04.4
23:10.6
23:21.1
23:37.7
23:53.5
23:55.2
23:58.9
24:13.2
24:19.9
24:28.0
24:32.4
24:42.9
24:45.8
24:51.7
24:57.8
25:02.2
25:038.0
25:09.3
25:11.6
25:21.4
25:31.7
25:33.4
25:41.5
25:41.8
25:45.6
26:12.0
26:18.4
26:18.6
26:24.5
26:40.6
26:46.9
26:48.1
26:48.6
26:48.7
27:07.4
27:08.3
27:10.0
27:22.8
27:27.6
27:31.7
27:34.3
27:48.2
27:49.1
27:50.0

09/28/2021 04:45:29

Pace

4:21/K
4:25/K
4:29/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:40/K
4:44/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:54/K
4:54/K
4:57/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:04/K
5:06/K
5:07/K
5:08/K
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:20/K
5:21/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:25/K
5:26/K
5:26/K
5:29/K
5:30/K
5:30/K
5:31/K
5:34/K
5:34/K
5:34/K




Race Date
September 28, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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29
7
7
(<5)

30
7
7
7
(<5)

31
7
7

32
7
7
(<5)

33
(<5)
7
7
7
7

779
758
795
790
785
794
764
817
833
750
809
771
753
789
767
834
749
830
812
816
778
780

Maura Hewitt
Nara Huschle
Hayley Frey
Madison Leverty
Alexys Thompson
Stella Evenson
Adelyn North
Anika Johnson
Alyssa Rippentrop
Ellie Clough
Evelyn Schmidtke
Kelley Silgen
Emma Phillips
Ana Wrase

Rushika Penugonda

Gabriella Dahlke
Marina Amigon
Sarah Kostecka
JuliAnn Falconer
Riley Holets
Emily Garrett
Terrin Jones

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Eastview

Eagan

Lakeville South
Jordan

Eastview
Lakeville South
Eagan

New Prague

Red Wing
Academy Of Holy
Lakeville South
Eagan

Academy Of Holy
Eastview

Eagan

Tri-City United
Academy Of Holy
Norwood-Young
New Prague

New Prague
Eastview
Eastview

09/28/2021 04:45:29



Race Date
September 28, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Eagan

Team Score (places): 38

1 761 Danica Kellogg

2 760 Lauren Jordahl

3 766 Mari Paulsen

4 769 Marissa Schumacher
5 755 Abigayle Chapman
6 754 Chloe Bechard

7 756 Norah Drugge

8 765 Haylie North

9 772 Maia Wong

10 759 Bella Huston

11 774 Eva Zimmerman
12 762 Ellery Liverseed
13 770 Hannah Sherman
14 757 Eldora Grommesch
15 768 Emily Schoeberl
16 773 Ava Wood

17 763 Joy Mozingo

18 758 Nara Huschle

19 764 Adelyn North

20 771 Kelley Silgen

21 767 Rushika Penugonda

Team - Lakeville South
Team Score (places): 42

1 805 Rylie Rassmussen
2 793 Bea English

3 801 Josie Hudson

4 799 Ellery Hill

5 796 Annalise Gerlach
6 792 Faye Braun

7 804 Taylor Radaich

8 806 Emma Remington
9 807 Autumn Ripley
10 803 Keira Radaich
11 797 Deidre Grimm
12 798 Molly Higgins

13 795 Hayley Frey

14 794 Stella Evenson
15 809 Evelyn Schmidtke

2021 New Prague Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Overall
Grade Place

11 2
11 3
12 9
10 10
10 14
11 (22)
11 (22)
11 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
11 1
8 6
7 8
10 11
9 16
8 a7
11 (18)
10 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
8 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than

1

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

NN NN N NN NN N NN NN

NN NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:21.3

2 22:06.3 22:06.3
5 22:23.2 44:29.6
14 23:53.5 1:08:23.1
24 23:55.2  1:32:18.4
38 24:28.0 1:56:46.4
(59) 25:03.0 2:21:49.4
(81) 25:09.3  2:46:58.8
25:31.7  3:12:30.5

25:33.4  3:38:03.9

26:24.5 4:04:28.5

26:40.6  4:31:09.2

26:48.6  4:57:57.8

26:48.7  5:24:46.5

27:07.4 5:51:54.0

27:08.3 6:19:02.3

27:10.0 6:46:12.4

27:48.2  7:14:00.7

28:18.1 7:42:18.8

29:05.3 8:111:24.1

30:04.0 8:41:28.2

30:59.4  9:12:27.6

Finish Position

2

0:00.0
0:16.8
1:47.1
1:48.8
2:21.6
2:56.6
3:02.9
3:25.3
3:27.0
4:18.2
4:34.2
4:42.2
4:42.3
5:01.0
5:01.9
5:03.6
5:41.8
6:11.7
6:58.9
7:57.6
8:53.0

Average Time: 23:27.1

1 21:45.5 21:45.5

7 23:10.6 44:56.2
15 23:37.7 1:08:34.0
26 23:58.9  1:32:32.9
42 24:429  1:57:15.8
(59) 24:45.8  2:22:01.6
(77) 24:51.7  2:46:53.4
25:11.6  3:12:05.0

25:21.4  3:37:26.5

26:18.4  4:03:44.9

26:46.9  4:30:31.9

26:48.1  4:57:20.0

28:19.6  5:25:39.7

28:38.3  5:54:18.0

29:31.1 6:23:49.2

0:00.0
1:25.0
1:52.1
2:13.3
2:57.3
3:00.2
3:06.1
3:26.0
3:35.9
4:32.8
5:01.3
5:02.6
6:34.0
6:52.7
7:45.5

09/28/2021 04:45:33



Race Date

September 28, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - New Prague
Team Score (places): 43

810
826
827
818
828
811
814
824
813
817
812
816
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Isabella Anderson
Emily Giesen
Paige Swanepoel
Kayla Lafaurie
Audrey Wagner
Grace Carlson
Ella Hanzel
Kaitlyn Stoffel
Teva Feit

Anika Johnson
JuliAnn Falconer
Riley Holets

Team - Eastview
Team Score (places): 107

988
781
776
784
787
779
785
789
778
780
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Lidia Dahlman
Erin Kenney
Morgan Brown
Samantha Quady
Elsie Warren
Maura Hewitt
Alexys Thompson
Ana Wrase

Emily Garrett
Terrin Jones

2021 New Prague Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Team - Academy Of Holy Angels
Team Score (places): 144

752
751
750
753
749

a s~ wWwN PP

Olivia Doig
Ellie DeCrans
Ellie Clough
Emma Phillips
Marina Amigon

Team - Jordan

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 791 Abigail Schiffman
2 790 Madison Leverty

Overall

Grade Place

8 4

8 5

8 7

11 12

8 15

10 (23)

10 27)

12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 13

12 19

10 24

11 25

10 26

12 (29)

10 (30)

12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 20

12 28

10 31

12 32

10 33

7 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5

2
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

16
28
43

(66)

(93)

Finish Position

13
32
56
81

107

(136)

(166)

Finish Position

20
48
79
111
144

Finish Position

Time

- 3

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:38.5

23:01.2
23:04.4
23:21.1
24:13.2
24:32.4
25:41.5
27:22.8
27:34.3
27:50.0
29:15.6
34:53.1
35:18.5

4

23:01.2

46:05.7
1:09:26.8
1:33:40.0
1:58:12.5
2:23:54.1
2:51:16.9
3:18:51.3
3:46:41.3
4:15:56.9
4:50:50.1
5:26:08.7

0:00.0
0:03.2
0:19.9
1:12.0
1:31.2
2:40.3
4:21.6
4:33.1
4:48.8
6:14.4
11:51.9
12:17.3

Average Time: 25:30.8

24:19.9
24:57.8
25:45.6
26:12.0
26:18.6
28:10.3
28:35.8
30:46.8
36:39.4
42:40.0

5

24:19.9

49:17.8
1:15:03.5
1:41:15.5
2:07:34.2
2:35:44.5
3:04:20.4
3:35:07.2
4:11:46.6
4:54:26.6

0:00.0
0:37.8
1:25.6
1:52.1
1:58.6
3:50.3
4:15.8
6:26.8
12:19.4
18:20.0

Average Time: 29:02.3

25:02.2
27:27.6
29:23.1
30:30.3
32:48.3

25:02.2
52:29.9
1:21:53.0
1:52:23.3
2:25:11.6

25:41.8
28:19.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

25:41.8
54:01.8

0:00.0
2:25.3
4:20.8
5:28.0
7:46.0

0:00.0
2:38.0

09/28/2021 04:45:34



Race Date
September 28, 2021

2021 New Prague Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - Tri-City United
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 834 Gabriella Dahlke 10 Less Than
Team - Norwood-Young America
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 830 Sarah Kostecka 8 Less Than
Team - Red Wing
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 832 Kassandra Neeser 12 Less Than
2 831 Lucy Johnson 10 Less Than
3 833 Alyssa Rippentrop 8 Less Than
Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
5 31:15.8 31:15.8 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
5 34:29.1 34:29.1 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
5 27:31.7 27:31.7 0:00.0
5 27:49.1 55:20.9 0:17.4
5 29:15.7 1:24:36.6 1:43.9

09/28/2021 04:45:34



